Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:

Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment :::;rsc i1 L
WS540 5,9
ws880 22,1
WS990 1,5
WP8S8L 22,1
Wz021 116,6
WP88N 66,4
WS200 768,0

Receptura (ID: 1209)

805

NERO ETNA MET
ALFA ROMEO
GIULIETTA

2013

QRS

1

DWi

2013-09-27

ciemniejszy i zielehszy od m706

dodaj 40% qrs wr200

na 1,00 L

5,9
22,1
1,5
22,1
116,6
66,4

768,0
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